
DATE

☐ HS/EHS FY 18 Begins Friday, December 01, 2017

DATE

☐   Final FY 18 HS/EHS, FY17 EHS-CCP, PFA, & PI - 2017 Vouchers/Invoices Due Tuesday, January 16, 2018

☐ Release Self-Assessment & Community Assessment Instrucions Wednesday, January 24, 2018

☐ Instructions & Delegate Funding Letters Released for FY18 EHS-CCP Grant Application Friday, January 26, 2018

☐
Grant Training:  Program Goals, Community Assessment, Self Assessment & Data 

Tools - HS/EHS/EHS-CCP
Monday, January 29, 2018, 2pm - 4:30pm

☐
Grant Training:  Program Goals, Community Assessment, Self Assessment & Data 

Tools:  HS/EHS/EHS-CCP
Tuesday, January 30, 2pm – 4:30pm

☐ Grant Training:  Program Goals, Self Assessment & Data Tools:  PFA/PI Wednesday, January 31, 2pm – 4:30pm

DATE

☐ In-Person Training on FY 18 EHS-CCP Grant Application Tuesday, February 6, 1:30pm - 4:30pm

☐ EHS-CCP Delegate Grant Application Technical Assistance Drop-In Clinic Wednesday, February 14, 9 1pm – 4:30pm

☐ Delegate HS/EHS Community Assessment Update Due Friday, February 23, 2018

☐ EHS-CCP Delegate Grant Application Technical Assistance Drop-In Clinic Tuesday, February 20, 1pm – 4:30pm

☐ EHS-CCP Delegate Grant Application Technical Assistance Drop-In Clinic Tuesday, February 27, 1pm – 4:30pm

☐
FY 18 EHS-CCP Draft Budgets, Budget Narratives, Program Narratives, & Final Action 

Plans Due
Wednesday, February 28, 2018

DATE

☐ Review and Revisions of Delegate Agency EHS-CCP Grant Applications February 28 - March 15, 2018

☐ FY 18 EHS-CCP Grant Application Supporting Signatory Documents Due Friday, March 16, 2018

DATE

☐ FY 19 HS/EHS Program Monitoring Roundtables April 16 – May 18, 2018

☐ Delegate HS/EHS/EHS-CCP & PFA/PI Self-Assessment Due Monday, April 23, 2018

☐   Support Service Customer Feedback Due Friday, April 27, 2018

DATE

☐ FY 19 HS/EHS Program Monitoring Roundtables April 16 – May 18, 2018

☐ Instructions Released for FY19 HS/EHS Base Grant Application Tuesday, May 01, 2018

☐ FY 18 EHS-CCP, PFA, & PI Award Letters Issued Friday, May 04, 2018

☐ Funding Letters Released for FY 19 HS/EHS Base Grant Application Monday, May 7, 2017

☐ Grant Training:  FY 19 HS/EHS Grant Application Instructions Tuesday, May 8, 2018 2pm – 4:30pm

☐ Final FY 17 EHS-CCP, FY 18 PFA & PI Budget Revisions Due Tuesday, May 15, 2018

☐ PFA/PI Program Monitoring Roundtables May 21 - June 1, 2018

☐ FY 19 HS/EHS Base Grant Application Technical Assistance Drop-In Clinic Tuesday, May 22, 2018 9:30am - 4:30pm

May 2018 Activities

April 2018 Activities

HEAD START/EARLY HEAD/EHS-CCP/PFA/PI PROGRAM YEAR 2018 OVERVIEW CALENDAR OF DELEGATE AGENCY 

GRANT ACTIVITIES -- UPDATED 3/26/2018

December 2017 Activities

January 2018 Activities

February 2018 Activities

March 2018 Activities

TURN OVER



☐
Grant Training:  Presenting the Grant Application to Governing Body & Policy 

Committee
Tuesday, May 29, 2018 3pm – 4:30pm

DATE

☐    FY 18 EHS-CCP, PFA, & PI Contracts Roundtables June 1 - June 5, 2018

☐ Grant Application Technical Assistance Drop-In Clinic Tuesday, June 5, 2018 9:30am – 4:30pm

☐ Grant Application Technical Assistance Drop-In Clinic Tuesday, June 12, 2018 9:30am – 4:30pm

☐
Delegate Agency FY 19 HS/EHS Budgets, Budget Narratives, Program Narratives & 

Final Action Plans Due
Friday, June 22, 2018

☐ Review and Revisions of Delegate Agency FY 19 Grant Applications Friday, June 22 - July 27, 2018

☐ FY 17 EHS-CCP, PFA, & PI Ends Saturday, June 30, 2018

DATE

☐ Review and Revisions of Delegate Agency FY 19 HS/EHS Grant Applications Friday, June 22 - July 27, 2018

☐   FY 18 EHS-CCP, FY 19 PFA, & PI Begins Sunday, July 01, 2018

☐ Grant Application Feedback & Corrections: Outstanding Issues Drop-In Clinic Tuesday, July 17, 2018 9:30am - 4:30pm

☐   Final FY 17 EHS-CCP, FY 18 PFA, & PI - 2018 Vouchers/Invoices Due Tuesday, July 31, 2018

DATE

☐ FY 19 HS/EHS Base Grant Application Supporting Signatory Documents Due Friday, August 03, 2018

DATE

☐ PY 18-19 HS/EHS Begins Saturday, September 01, 2018

DATE

☐   FY 19 HS/EHS Award Letters Issued Friday, October 05, 2018

☐   Final FY 18 HS/EHS Budget Revisions Due Monday, October 15, 2018

DATE

☐   FY 19 HS/EHS Contract Roundtables November 1 - November 5, 2018

☐   FY 18 HS/EHS Ends Friday, November 30, 2018

☐ KEY:

*dates may be subject to change as determined by CSD/DFSS

Dates in italics are dependent upon receipt of funding letter from federal grantor
Event is Red - HS/EHS only

Events in Green - EHS-CCP Only

Events in Blue = PFA/PI Only

Dates in Black are applicable to more than one program - please read carefully 

November 2018 Activities

June 2018 Activities

July 2018 Activities

August 2018 Activities

September 2018 Activities

October 2018 Activities

TURN OVER


